

Name of Work - Construction of M.M. 434 road from P.M. 434 Sondahi to.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sondahi Tola Block I - Surand -

Length of road - 2.40 km (BT - 1.275 km CC - 1.125 km)

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, पुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल SUB-DIVISION
सुरसंड

Measurement Book No-2793

Agency - Abhay Kr. Singh - Brahmaul, Nanpur Sitemerhi

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Construction of MMGSY road				
	from PMGSY Sondahi to Sondahi				
	Tola in Sarsand block.				
Agency Name:-	Abhay Kumar Singh				
	vill - Brahmanul				
	P.O Sirsi				
	P.S Nanpur -				
	Dist Sitamahi				
Agreement No -	SS/	MMGSY/SBD/20202)			
Date of Start -	26.12.2020				

Date of completion	25/12/2021.				
Date of Measurement:-	20.05.2022				
Work done-					
(1) Providing and fixing warning benchmark pillar-					
Qty	2.40 km				2.40km
(2) Providing and fixing reference pillars-					
Qty	2.40 Km-				2.40km
(3) Clearing and Grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass bushes shrubs, etc.					

Continuation

Yalty (MD)

- Abstract of cost: -

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing working bench mark pillars -					
alg vide TMB-P-01.					
alg 2.40 km @ 4249.23/km					10198.00/-
(2) Reference pillars -					
alg vide TMB-P-01.					
alg 2.40 km @ 1967.88/km					4723.00
(3) clearing and grubbing road land by manual means -					
alg vide TMB-P-02					
alg 1.68 ha @ 4949.70/ha					83154.00
(4) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders - with material obtained from borrow pits -					
alg vide TMB-P-02					
alg 972.00 m ³ @ 176.75/m ³					171801.00
(5) construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material spreading in uniform layers -					
alg vide TMB-P-02					
alg 438.90 m ³ @ 2748.26/m ³					1206211.00/-
(A) Subtotal Amount (Rs)					1476087.00/-
(a) Add @ 1% L. cost					14761.00/-
(b) Add @ 12% GST					177130.00/-
G-Total Amount (Rs) (A+a+b)					1667978.00/-
Less at 1.26% below as per contract.					(-) 21017.00/-
Net payable Amount					1646961.00/-
Continuation (Rs)					
Date 29/10/2022					
JE.					
Relit Singh					

29/06/2022
JE.

29-06-2022
A.C.

29-06-2022
L.